Sabine 2 Light Pendant Brushed Nickel 34710

SPECIFICATIONS

Certifications/Qualifications

Dimensions

Base Backplate
Chain/Stem Length
Weight

Height

Overall Height
Width

Light Source
Downward-facing Bulbs
Dimmable

Lamp Included

Lamp Type

Light Source

Max or Nominal Watt

# of Bulbs/LED Modules
Socket Type

Mounting/Installation
Interior/Exterior

Lead Wire Length
Location Rating
Mounting Weight

FIXTURE ATTRIBUTES

Housing
Primary Material

Product/Ordering Information
SKU

Finish

Style

UPC

Finish Options

Brushed Nickel

Kichler.com

www.kichler.com/warranty

5" DIA
96"Chain"
5.68 LBS
16.25"
287.00"
10.00"

120VAC

1.00

A19

120VAC
96"Chain
60.00

2
Incandescent

Interior
144"

Dry

5.68 LBS

Steel

34710

Brushed Nickel
Traditional
737995347109

ALSO IN THIS FAMILY

34711

34840

KICHLER.

34826


https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/indoor-lighting-warranty/

