SPECIFICATIONS

00	
Certifications/Qualifications	
	www.kichler.com/warranty
Dimensions Base Backplate Chain/Stem Length	5" DIA 96"Chain"
Weight Height Overall Height Width	5.68 LBS 16.25" 287.00" 10.00"
Light Source	
Downward-facing Bulbs Dimmable Lamp Included Lamp Type Light Source Max or Nominal Watt # of Bulbs/LED Modules Socket Type	120VAC 1.00 A19 120VAC 96"Chain 60.00 2 Incandescent
Mounting/Installation Interior/Exterior Lead Wire Length Location Rating Mounting Weight	Interior 144" Dry 5.68 LBS



FIXTURE ATTRIBUTES

Housing	
Primary Material	Steel
Product/Ordering Information	
SKU Finish Style UPC	34710 Brushed Nickel Traditional 737995347109
Finish Options	
Brushed Nickel	

